
P
er
ce
el
sg
re
ns

+0.00

-0.43

+4.52

+9.26

-0.03 +0.00

330

168.5168.5

88

21
0

27
8

+3.36

100

24
029

3

53

10057.5157.5

10050

12
2

13
4

81
95

19
8

13
7

44
.5

118.5 97 190 150 113.5 118.5 211.5 118.5 271 157.5 113.5 118.5 211.5 118.5 113.5 157.5 157.5 113.5 118.5 161150.5

+0.17 +0.17

90

24
0

11
8.

5

50190

27
8

3078

330 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 330

+13.41

+5.62

574.5

+4.52m

+5.96 m

+7.40 m

+8.84 m

+3.08 m

80

80

80

D

A

B
J

A

J

A

B B

M

N

N

R

Gevel

Plannen

Plan:

Datum:

Project:

Fase:

KDV Dampoort

Stad GentBouwheer:

Schaal:

Omschrijving:

Regio:

Stad:

België

Gent

Wasstraat 120Adres:

44804D0092/

00M000

Kadaster:

Architect:

24/06/2025

Bouwaanvraag

AB_KDV

1/50 op A0

Westgevel

_G_N_3

nieuwe toestand

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


	Sheets and Views
	BA_KDV-_G_N_3


